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Foreword

Welcome to the fifth issue of The Royal Mint's Historic Coin Catalogue!

From the traditions of Maundy Money to the unearthing of Hidden Gems, each coin
within these collections tells a tale of heritage, innovation, and the legacy of British
craftsmanship.

This catalogue will take you on an exciting journey through the fascinating world of
coins. This issue offers intriguing features, including George VI coins and graded coins,
as well as stories that pay homage to one of the greatest engravers to have worked at
The Royal Mint, Benedetto Pistrucci.

We hope this catalogue sparks your curiosity and enriches your journey into the
fascinating world of coin collecting.

Happy collecting

Lucy Mackenzie

Director - Collector Services
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Consign A Coin

If you have a coin or coin collection that you would
liketo sell, The Royal Mint’s auction team are
aways happy to help.

Our numismatic experts can authenticate your coins
and tell you what price they could potentially
achieve at one of our regular consignment

auctions.

www.royalmint.com/collect/auction/consignments/
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George VI
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1951 George VI Festival of Britain Crown

HISE2C511 — £250.00
Crown | Year:1951

Graded PL65, Struck to commemorate the Festival of Britain in 1951, The
‘Festival of Britain’ crown is one of only two crowns issued during the
reign of George VI, The obverse bears a coinage ...

1951 George VI Festival of Britain Crown

HISE2C51 — £185.00
Crown | Year:1951

Graded PL64 , Struck to commemorate the Festival of Britain in 1951 , The
obverse bears a coinage portrait of George VI by Humphrey Paget ,
Benedetto Pistrucci’s St George and the dragon features...

1937 George VI Silver Crown

HISG6C937 — £75.00
Crown | Year:1937

Struck for the Coronation year of King George VI in 1937, Contains .500
fine Silver, Portrait by Humphrey Paget

British India, George VI, 1/4 Anna Bronze

HISG5AB — £40.00
Year:1940

A coin from British India, Struck in Bronze, 25mm in diameter

The Royal Mint Starter Coins: 1951 George VI Crown

HIS1951C — £20.00
Crown | Year:1951

The Festival of Britain was a big national event in 1951. Its goal was to
show that Britain was recovering after World War Il and to highlight the
country's achievements in arts, science, technolog...
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Hidden Gems

Rare, old and beautifully designed coin treasures from memorable historical
moments have been sourced and selected to inspire and intrigue. These hidden
gems will enhance any collector's collection from premium coins to collectable

must-haves and great valued coin sets.

www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/hidden-gems/
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Graded Coins
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1907 Edward VII Melbourne Mint Sovereign

HIS1907MS — £695.00
Sovereign | Year:1907

High quality — Graded by NGC as MS62, Featuring the iconic St George
and the dragon reverse design by Benedetto Pistrucci, Struck in the year
Florence Nightingale becomes the first woman to recei...

1908 Edward VII Perth Mint Sovereign

HIS1907PS — £695.00
Sovereign | Year:1908

High quality — Graded by NGC as MS62, From the year Winston Churchill
enters the Cabinet for the first time, Struck at the Perth Mint in Australia,
Featuring the iconic St George and the dragonr...

1927 George V South Africa

HIS1927SAS2 — £675.00
Sovereign | Year:1927

High quality — Graded by NGC as MS64 equivalent to UK Choice
Uncirculated condition, From a significant year in British and World history,
Struck in South Africa, An original 22 carat gold Sovere...

1928 George V South Africa

HIS1928SAS — £650.00
Sovereign | Year:1928

High quality — Graded by NGC as MS63 equivalent to UK Uncirculated
condition, From a significant year in British and World history, Struck in
South Africa, An original 22 carat gold Sovereign str...

1931 George V South Africa

HIS1931SAS — £650.00
Sovereign | Year:1931

High quality — Graded by NGC as MS63 equivalent to UK Uncirculated
condition, From the year that Britain left the gold standard, Struck in South
Africa, An original 22 carat gold Sovereign struck...

1927 George V South Africa

HIS1927SAS — £650.00
Sovereign | Year:1927

High quality — Graded by NGC as MS63 equivalent to UK Uncirculated
condition, From a significant year in British and World history, Struck in
South Africa, An original 22 carat gold Sovereign str...

1935 George V Rocking Horse" Crown"

HISG5RH64 — £355.00
Crown | Year:1935

The first modern commemorative coin, George V Jubilee Crown, Iconic
“Rocking Horse” design, One year only type, Graded by NGC as MS64
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1935 George V Rocking Horse" Crown"

HISG5RH35 — £220.00
Crown | Year:1935

George V Jubilee Crown, Iconic “Rocking Horse” design, One year only
type, Graded by NGC as MS63
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Discover Royalty and Military
medals.

Celebrate the most significant British military
moments with our selection of medals from key

military dates.

www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/
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Half Sovereign
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The Half-Sovereign 2002

HISHSO02 — £475.00
Half Sovereign | Year:2002

The Half-Sovereign 2011

HISHSO11 — £425.00
Half Sovereign | Year:2011

Contains the fourth portrait of Her Late Majesty by lan Rank-Broadley,
Proof quality

The Half-Sovereign 1995

HISHSO95 — £420.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1995

Contains the third portrait of Her Late Majesty by Raphael Maklouf, Proof
quality

The Half-Sovereign 1997

HISHSO97 — £420.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1997

Contains the third portrait of Her Late Majesty by Raphael Maklouf, Proof
quality

The Half-Sovereign 1999

HISHSO99 — £420.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1999

Contains the fourth portrait of Her Late Majesty by lan Rank-Broadley,
Proof quality

The Half-Sovereign 1982

HISHSO82 — £400.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1982

The Half-Sovereign 1996

HISHSO96 — £400.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1996

Contains the third portrait of Her Late Majesty by Raphael Maklouf, Proof
quality
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The Half-Sovereign 1988

HISHSO88 — £400.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1988

Contains the third portrait of Her Late Majesty by Raphael Maklouf, Proof
quality

The Half-Sovereign 2009

HISHSO09 — £400.00
Half Sovereign | Year:2009

The Half-Sovereign 2008

HISHSOO08 — £400.00
Half Sovereign | Year:2008

The Half-Sovereign 2018

HISHSOV18 — £395.00
Half Sovereign | Year:2018

To celebrate the 65th anniversary of the coronation, this coin features a
special crown mint mark, Contains the fifth portrait of Her Majesty by Jody
Clark, Proof quality

The Half-Sovereign 2000

HISHSO00 — £395.00
Half Sovereign | Year:2000

Contains the fourth portrait of Her Late Majesty by lan Rank-Broadley,
Proof quality

1980 Elizabeth Il Half-Sovereign

HISHSO80 — £385.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1980

Contains the second portrait of Her Majesty by Arnold Machin, Proof
quality, The first Half Sovereign of Her Majesty’s reign

1893 Half Sovereign

HISH1893S — £345.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1893

Fist year to feature the final effigy of Queen Victoria, Veiled Head design,
Legend reads "VICTORIA DEI GRA BRITT REGINA FID DEF IND IMP",
Minted in London, Minimum of very fine condition, Certifie...
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Mint Marque

At The Royal Mint we believe loyalty should be recognised and
rewarded. Mint Margue is an account management service
comprising four tiers— Bronze, Silver, Gold and Platinum. Mint
Marque offers premium customer service and atailored package
of rewards.

Asyour loyalty grows, unlock each tier for extra rewards,
including even more exclusive perks, promotions, discounts,
tours and events.

www.royalmint.com/mintmarque/
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1897 Half Sovereign

HISH1897S — £330.00
Half Sovereign | Year:1897
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Authentication and
Valuation

Unparalleled knowledge about historic
coins. Speak to our experts and gain a
deeper understanding of your coins
www.royalmint.com/valuations/

Sell Your Coin to Us

Dedicated support throughout your
valuation and selling journey
www.royalmint.com/consignments/
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Benedetto Pistrucci

Benedetto Pistrucci was born in Rome on 29 May 1783. While working in Italy, he gained a reputation as an
outstandingly talented gem engraver. His fame spread far and wide and he was invited to come to England
by the Prince Regent, the son of George Ill.

While he was in London, Pistrucci was introduced to William Wellesley Pole, the Master of the Mint. Pole
commissioned him to create designs for the new gold and silver coins of George lll. Pistrucci also went on to
engrave the coin portrait of the Prince Regent when he became George IV.

The Waterloo Medal

However, he is probably best known for his magnificent
Waterloo Medal and his St George and the dragon, which
was created for the new gold Sovereign of 1817. In fact,
Pistrucci’s design of St George was so popular that it was
also used for the gold five-pound piece and silver crowns
during George IV's reign.

After creating the medals, Pistrucci chose to make England
his home and spent most of the rest of his life here. He
died at his home near Windsor on 16 September 1855.

St George and the dragon

While he was in London, Pistrucci was introduced to Lady Spencer who inspired him to create his most
famous work. Her Ladyship showed him a model of St George and asked him to make another ‘in the Greek
style.” Lady Spencer wanted something different from the traditional image of St George dressed in
medieval Gothic armour; it was music to Pistrucci’'s ears. His motto was ‘Study Greek originals day and
night,” and he was delighted to take up Lady Spencer’'s commission.

Read More Here https://www.royalmint.com/stories/collect/benedetto-pistrucci/
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Title

Highlights of Benedetto Pistrucci Three-Coin Silver Set

Highlights of Benedetto Pistrucci Three-Coin Gold Set

Highlights of Benedetto Pistrucci Three-Coin Premium
Exclusive Set

The Greatest Queens Three-Coin Set

Thomas Simon Premium Exclusive Set

The 75th Birthday of His Majesty King Charles I

Celebration Coinage Collection

The Three Carolean Kings Silver Three-Coin Set

British Monarchs King George Il Two-Coin Gold Set

The Modern Monarchs Starter Set

The Evolution of the Penny Set

The Decimal Coinage of Elizabeth Il

The Pre-Decimal Coinage of Elizabeth Il

British Monarchs King Charles Il Two-Coin Gold Set

The House of Windsor Crown Set

British Monarchs King Charles | Two-Coin Gold Set

The Centenary of Flying Scotsman 1923 Sovereign
and 2023 UK £2 Gold Proof Coin Set

British Monarchs King Henry VIII Two-Coin Gold Set
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Denomination Price

£910.00

£19,595.00

£149,995.00

£750.00

£199,995.00

£70.00

£1,250.00

£7,995.00

£95.00

£525.00

£85.00

£55.00

£9,950.00

£99.00

£10,250.00

£1,975.00

£11,495.00

Call Us 0800 032 2154


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Highlights-of-Benedetto-Pistrucci-Three-Coin-Silver-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBPSST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Highlights-of-Benedetto-Pistrucci-Three-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBPGST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Highlights-of-Benedetto-Pistrucci-Three-Coin-Premium-Exclusive-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBPXST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Highlights-of-Benedetto-Pistrucci-Three-Coin-Premium-Exclusive-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBPXST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Greatest-Queens-Three-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGQSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Greatest-Queens-Three-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGQSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Thomas-Simon-Premium-Exclusive-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISTSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Thomas-Simon-Premium-Exclusive-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISTSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-75th-Birthday-of-His-Majesty-King-Charles-III-Celebration-Coinage-Collection/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISKC75
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-75th-Birthday-of-His-Majesty-King-Charles-III-Celebration-Coinage-Collection/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISKC75
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Three-Carolean-Kings-Silver-Three-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISCSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/British-Monarchs-King-George-II-Two-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBMG2G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Modern-Monarchs-Starter-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSSHOWSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Modern-Monarchs-Starter-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSSHOWSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Evolution-of-the-Penny-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISPENST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Evolution-of-the-Penny-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISPENST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Decimal-Coinage-of-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSSDSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Decimal-Coinage-of-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSSDSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Pre-Decimal-Coinage-of-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSSPDSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Pre-Decimal-Coinage-of-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSSPDSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/British-Monarchs-King-Charles-II-Two-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBMC2G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-House-of-Windsor-Crown-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHOWCSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-House-of-Windsor-Crown-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHOWCSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/British-Monarchs-King-Charles-I-Two-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBMC1G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Centenary-of-Flying-Scotsman-1923-Sovereign-and-2023-UK-2-Gold-Proof-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFSGCS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Centenary-of-Flying-Scotsman-1923-Sovereign-and-2023-UK-2-Gold-Proof-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFSGCS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/British-Monarchs-King-Henry-VIII-Two-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBMH8G
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Product

Code

HISMCSET

HISMYSET

HISQEIIS0P

HISECSET

HISQE3G

HISECPST

HISBMG1G

HISECSST

HISVLSS

HISVLGS

HISQE2B

TP22AGGP

TP22HW2G

TP22AHGP

TP22SM5G

HISBRSET

HISPPCC

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title

The Sovereign: Milestones of His Majesty King Charles
[lls Life Three-Coin Set

Milestone Years of Queen Elizabeth Il

Queen Elizabeth 11 50p Effigies Set

Queen Elizabeth 1l & King Charles Il Two-Coin
Sovereign Set

The Queen Elizabeth Il Memorial 3-Coin Gold Set

The Evolution of Coinage Premium Six-Coin Set

2022 British Monarchs George | Historic 2-Coin Gold
Set

The Evolution of Coinage Six-Coin Set

Dame Vera Lynn 1917 Half-Crown and 2022 UK 2
Silver Proof

Dame Vera Lynn 1917 Sovereign and 2022 UK 1/40z
Gold Proof

The Queen Elizabeth Il Memorial 2-coin Set

Alfred the Great 2021 UK 5 Gold Proof Coin

Celebrating the Life and Work of H.G. Wells 2021 UK

£2 Gold Proof Coin

The 150th Anniversary of the Royal Albert Hall 2021

UK 5 Gold Proof Coin Domed

The Snowman 2021 UK 50p Gold Proof Coin

Britannia Through the Ages Nine-Coin Set

HRH The Prince Philip, Duke of Edinburgh Original
1921 Coinage Collection
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Denomination

Sovereign

Half Crown

Sovereign

£5

£2

50p

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£1,895.00

£99.00

£37.50

£1,450.00

£1,895.00

£6,595.00

£8,500.00

£625.00

£150.00

£1,300.00

£49.95

£3,195.00

£1,350.00

£3,195.00

£1,325.00

£750.00

£160.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Sovereign-Milestones-of-His-Majesty-King-Charles-III-Life-Three-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMCSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Sovereign-Milestones-of-His-Majesty-King-Charles-III-Life-Three-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMCSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Milestone-Years-of-Queen-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMYSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Milestone-Years-of-Queen-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMYSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Queen-Elizabeth-II-50p-Effigies-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQEII50P
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Queen-Elizabeth-II-50p-Effigies-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQEII50P
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Queen-Elizabeth-II-King-Charles-III-Two-Coin-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISECSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Queen-Elizabeth-II-King-Charles-III-Two-Coin-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISECSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/her-majesty-queen-elizabeth-ii-memorial-coin-collection/The-Queen-Elizabeth-II-Memorial-3-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQE3G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Evolution-of-Coinage-Premium-Six-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISECPST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/2022-British-Monarchs-George-I-Historic-2-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBMG1G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/2022-British-Monarchs-George-I-Historic-2-Coin-Gold-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBMG1G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Evolution-of-Coinage-Six-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISECSST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Evolution-of-Coinage-Six-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISECSST
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/vera-lynn/dame-vera-lynn-1917-half-crown-and-2022-2-pound-silver-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVLSS
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/vera-lynn/dame-vera-lynn-1917-half-crown-and-2022-2-pound-silver-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVLSS
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/vera-lynn/dame-vera-lynn-1917-sovereign-and-2022-quarter-oz-gold-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVLGS
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/vera-lynn/dame-vera-lynn-1917-sovereign-and-2022-quarter-oz-gold-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVLGS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/her-majesty-queen-elizabeth-ii-memorial-coin-collection/The-Queen-Elizabeth-II-Memorial-2-coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQE2B
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/her-majesty-queen-elizabeth-ii-memorial-coin-collection/The-Queen-Elizabeth-II-Memorial-2-coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQE2B
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/alfred-the-great-5-pound-gold-proof-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22AGGP
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/alfred-the-great-5-pound-gold-proof-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22AGGP
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/celebrating-the-life-and-work-of-hg-wells-2-pound-pold-proof-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22HW2G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/celebrating-the-life-and-work-of-hg-wells-2-pound-pold-proof-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22HW2G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/the-150th-anniversary-of-the-royal-albert-hall-5-pound-gold-proof-coin-domed/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22AHGP
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/the-150th-anniversary-of-the-royal-albert-hall-5-pound-gold-proof-coin-domed/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22AHGP
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/the-snowman-50p-gold-proof-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22SM5G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/trial-of-the-pyx/the-snowman-50p-gold-proof-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP22SM5G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Britannia-Through-the-Ages-Nine-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBRSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Britannia-Through-the-Ages-Nine-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBRSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/hrh-the-prince-philip-duke-of-edinburgh-original-1921-coinage-collection-d15ada14/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISPPCC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/hrh-the-prince-philip-duke-of-edinburgh-original-1921-coinage-collection-d15ada14/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISPPCC
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

2017

2015

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2009

2008

Product

Code

TP21LM10

TP21PA10

TP21PAG2

TP21SSG2

TP21SWGP

TP21BRG2

HISHSOV18

HISBPSET

HISE2015

HISSV314

HIS2013S

HISSG13

HISDJSSET

HISE2S10B

HISHSO11

HISHSO09

HISHSO08

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title Denomination

The Queen's Beasts The White Lion of Mortimer 2020 loz
UK One Ounce Gold Proof Coin

Pay Attention 007 2020 UK One Ounce Gold Proof
Coin

Pay Attention 007 2020 UK Two-Ounce Gold Proof
Coin

Shaken Not Stirred 2020 UK Two-Ounce Gold Proof
Coin

The 75th Anniversary of the End of the Second World
War 2020 UK 5 Gold Proof Coin

The Britannia 2020 UK Two-Ounce Gold Proof Coin

The Half-Sovereign 2018 Half Sovereign

A Celebration of the Life and Craftsmanship of the
Great Benedetto Pistrucci Two-Coin Set

The 2015 Queen Elizabeth Il Sovereign Sovereign
2014 Elizabeth Il Premium Proof Sovereign Set

The 2013 Bullion Sovereign

The 2013 Sovereign Sovereign
The Diamond Jubilee Sovereign Set

Queen Elizabeth 11 2012 Scotland £10 Diamond £10

Jubilee Banknote

The Half-Sovereign 2011 Half Sovereign

The Half-Sovereign 2009

Half Sovereign

The Half-Sovereign 2008 Half Sovereign
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Price

£3,000.00

£3,000.00

£6,000.00

£6,000.00

£3,000.00

£6,000.00

£395.00

£1,295.00

£825.00

£3,100.00

£550.00

£695.00

£1,480.00

£63.00

£425.00

£400.00

£400.00


https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/The-Queens-Beasts-The-White-Lion-of-Mortimer-2020-UK-One-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21LM10
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/The-Queens-Beasts-The-White-Lion-of-Mortimer-2020-UK-One-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21LM10
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/Pay-Attention-007-2020-UK-One-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21PA1O
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/Pay-Attention-007-2020-UK-One-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21PA1O
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/Pay-Attention-007-2020-UK-Two-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21PAG2
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/Pay-Attention-007-2020-UK-Two-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21PAG2
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/Shaken-Not-Stirred-2020-UK-Two-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21SSG2
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/Shaken-Not-Stirred-2020-UK-Two-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21SSG2
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/The-75th-Anniversary-of-the-End-of-the-Second-World-War-2020-UK-5-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21SWGP
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/The-75th-Anniversary-of-the-End-of-the-Second-World-War-2020-UK-5-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21SWGP
https://www.royalmint.com/our-coins/events/trial-of-the-pyx/The-Britannia-2020-UK-Two-Ounce-Gold-Proof-Coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=TP21BRG2
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/half-sovereign-2018/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSOV18
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/half-sovereign-2018/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSOV18
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Celebration-of-the-Life-and-Craftsmanship-of-the-Great-Benedetto-Pistrucci-Two-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBPSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Celebration-of-the-Life-and-Craftsmanship-of-the-Great-Benedetto-Pistrucci-Two-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBPSET
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/The-2015-Queen-Elizabeth-II-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2015
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/The-2015-Queen-Elizabeth-II-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2015
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/2014-Elizabeth-II-Premium-Proof-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSV314
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/The-2013-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS2013S
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/The-2013-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS2013S
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-2013-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSG13
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-2013-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSG13
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Diamond-Jubilee-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISDJSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Diamond-Jubilee-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISDJSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-2012-Scotland-10-Diamond-Jubilee-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2S10B
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-2012-Scotland-10-Diamond-Jubilee-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2S10B
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2011/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO11
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2011/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO11
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2009/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO09
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2009/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO09
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2008/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO08
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2008/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO08
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

2007

2006

2006

2004

2004

2003

2002

2002

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1998

1997

Product

Code

HISE207MS

HISE206MS

HISQB80G

HISE204MS

HISSOV04

HISE203MS

HISSETMGP

HISHSO02

HISE201MS

HIS2000GBN

HISEOOOGBN

HISE2000BN

HISMS2000

HISHSOO00

HISHSO99

HISMS998

HISHSO97

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title

2007 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

2006 Elizabeth 1l Maundy Set

The Queen's 80th Birthday 2006

2004 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

The 2004 Gold Proof Sovereign

2003 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

2002 Elizabeth Il 13-Coin Gold Proof Set inc Maundy

Cased With Certificate

The Half-Sovereign 2002

2001 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

Queen Elizabeth 11 2000 Guernsey £5 Banknote

Queen Elizabeth 11 2000 Gibraltar £5 Banknote

Queen Elizabeth 11 2000 Cayman Islands $1 Banknote

2000 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

The Half-Sovereign 2000

The Half-Sovereign 1999

1998 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

The Half-Sovereign 1997
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Denomination

£5

Sovereign

Half Sovereign

£5

£5

Half Sovereign

Half Sovereign

Half Sovereign

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£410.00

£410.00

£3,290.00

£410.00

£695.00

£410.00

£15,000.00

£475.00

£410.00

£68.00

£25.00

£15.00

£450.00

£395.00

£420.00

£430.00

£420.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2007-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE207MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2007-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE207MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set-2006/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE206MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set-2006/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE206MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/queens-80th-birthday-gold-5-pound-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQB80G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/queens-80th-birthday-gold-5-pound-coin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQB80G
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2004-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE204MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2004-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE204MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-2004/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV04
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-2004/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV04
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2003-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE203MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2003-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE203MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/historic-coin-sets/2002-Elizabeth-II-13-coin-gold-proof-set-inc-Maundy-cased-with-certificate/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSETMGP
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/historic-coin-sets/2002-Elizabeth-II-13-coin-gold-proof-set-inc-Maundy-cased-with-certificate/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSETMGP
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2002/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO02
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-2002/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO02
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2001-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set-2/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE201MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2001-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set-2/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE201MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-2000-Guernsey-5-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS2000GBN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-2000-Gibraltar-5-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE000GBN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-2000-Cayman-Islands-1-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2000BN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2000-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set-1/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS2000
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/2000-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set-1/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS2000
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/hishso00/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO00
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/hishso00/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO00
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1999/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO99
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1999/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO99
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1998-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS998
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1998-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS998
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1997/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO97
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1997/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO97
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

1996

1995

1995

1993

1992

1990

1990

1990

1989

1988

1988

1986

1985

1984

1984

1982

1982

Product

Code

HISHSO96

HISEJ1BN

HISHSO95

HISMS993

HISE292MS

HISE1990BN

HISMS990C

HISMS990

HISE1989BN

HISMS988

HISHSO88

HISE1986BN

HISE285MS

Title

The Half-Sovereign 1996

Queen Elizabeth 1l Jersey £1 Banknote - Liberation LJ

prefix

The Half-Sovereign 1995

1993 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

1992 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

Queen Elizabeth 11 1990 Isle of Man £1 Banknote

1990 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

Elizabeth Il (1952-), silver Maundy set, 1990

Queen Elizabeth 11 1989 New Zealand $2 Banknote

1988 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

The Half-Sovereign 1988

Queen Elizabeth Il 1986 Canada $2 Banknote

1985 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

HISYIC1984SET A Year to Remember 1984 Coin Set

HISE284MS

HISHSO82

HIS1982AS

1984 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

The Half-Sovereign 1982

1982 United Kingdom Annual Proof Coin Set

Denomination

Half Sovereign

£1

Half Sovereign

£1

Half Sovereign

Half Sovereign

https://www.royalmint.com/historics Page 24/38 Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£400.00

£15.00

£420.00

£430.00

£410.00

£75.00

£510.00

£375.00

£17.00

£430.00

£400.00

£14.00

£410.00

£72.00

£410.00

£400.00

£60.00


https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1996/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO96
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1996/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO96
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-Jersey-1-Banknote-Liberation-LJ-prefix-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEJ1BN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-Jersey-1-Banknote-Liberation-LJ-prefix-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEJ1BN
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/The-Half-Sovereign-1995/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO95
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/The-Half-Sovereign-1995/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO95
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1993-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS993
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1993-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS993
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1992-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE292MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1992-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE292MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1990-Isle-of-Man-1-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE1990BN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1990-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS990C
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1990-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS990C
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/elizabeth-ii-silver-maundy-set-1990/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS990
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1989-New-Zealand-2-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE1989BN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1988-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS988
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1988-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMS988
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1988/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO88
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1988/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO88
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1986-Canada-2-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE1986BN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/banknotes/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1986-Canada-2-Banknote/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE1986BN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1985-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE285MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1985-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE285MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1984-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1984SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1984-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1984SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1984-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE284MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1984-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE284MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1982/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO82
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-half-sovereign-1982/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO82
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1982-annual-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1982AS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1982-annual-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1982AS
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

1981

1980

1980

1980

1978

1974

1974

1971

1968

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1966

1966

1966

Product

Code

HISE281MS

HISE280MS

HISHSO80

HISAMSET

HISE278MS

HISYIC1974SET

HISE274MS

HISX156

HISE268MS

HIS1967SR

HISE2CDG

HISE2967F

HISE2967P

HISQEII967SU

HISE2966BT

HISSOV66

HISE2966S

Title

1981 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

1980 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

1980 Elizabeth Il Half-Sovereign

The Arnold Machin Set

1978 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

A Year to Remember 1974 Coin Set

1974 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

1971 Proof Set

1968 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

1967 Queen Elizabeth 1l Sovereign

1967 Canada, Elizabeth Il, silver Dollar

Queen Elizabeth 11 1967 Florin

Queen Elizabeth 11 1967 Penny

Queen Elizabeth Il 1967 Sixpence

Queen Elizabeth 11 1966 Brass Threepence

1966 Queen Elizabeth 1l Sovereign

Queen Elizabeth Il 1966 Scottish Shilling
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Denomination

Half Sovereign

Sovereign

Dollar

Florin

Penny

Six Pence

Threepence

Sovereign

Shilling

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£410.00

£410.00

£385.00

£1,860.00

£410.00

£72.00

£410.00

£55.00

£410.00

£685.00

£45.00

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£575.00

£5.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1981-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE281MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1981-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE281MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1980-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE280MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1980-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE280MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1980-Elizabeth-II-Half-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO80
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1980-Elizabeth-II-Half-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISHSO80
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Arnold-Machin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAMSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Arnold-Machin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAMSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1978-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE278MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1978-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE278MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1974-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1974SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1974-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1974SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1974-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE274MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1974-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE274MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1971-proof-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISX156
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1971-proof-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISX156
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1968-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE268MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1968-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE268MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1967-queen-elizabeth-ii-sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1967SR
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1967-queen-elizabeth-ii-sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1967SR
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/hise2cdg/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2CDG
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/hise2cdg/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2CDG
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1967-Florin-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2967F
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1967-Florin-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2967F
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1967-Penny-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2967P
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1967-Penny-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2967P
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1967-Sixpence-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQEII967SU
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1967-Sixpence-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQEII967SU
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1966-Brass-Threepence-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2966BT
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1966-Brass-Threepence-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2966BT
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-1966/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV66
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-1966/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV66
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1966-Scottish-Shilling-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2966S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1966-Scottish-Shilling-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2966S
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Year

1965

1964

1964

1962

1961

1960

1958

1957

1957

1957

1954

1953

1953

1953

1953

1951

1951

Product

Code

HISE2965SS

HISYIC1964SET

HISE264MS

HISSOV62

HISE1961SD

HIS1960C

HISE2CBC

HISE257MS

HISMGSET

HIS1957R

HISYIC1954SET

HISECS5S

HISQEPST

HISYIC1953SET

HIS1953SEF

HIS1951C

HISE2C511
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Title

Queen Elizabeth 11 1965 Scottish Shilling -

Uncirculated

A Year to Remember 1964 Coin Set

1964 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

1962 Queen Elizabeth 1l Sovereign

1961 Elizabeth Il Silver Canadian Dollar

1960 Queen Elizabeth 1l Crown

1958 Canada, Elizabeth Il, silver Dollar

1957 Elizabeth Il Maundy Set

The Mary Gillick Sovereign Set

1957 Queen Elizabeth 1l Sovereign

A Year to Remember 1954 Coin Set

The Royal Mint Starter Coins: Elizabeth 11 1953

Coronation Crown

Penny Portraits of Queen Elizabeth Il

A Year to Remember - A collection of coins minted in

1953

1953 Elizabeth II 5 Shilling, Commemorative Crown

The Royal Mint Starter Coins: 1951 George VI Crown

1951 George VI Festival of Britain Crown
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Denomination

Shilling

Sovereign

Dollar

Crown

Dollar

Sovereign

Crown

Penny

Shilling

Crown

Crown

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£8.00

£55.00

£410.00

£600.00

£50.00

£20.00

£50.00

£410.00

£1,100.00

£595.00

£55.00

£25.00

£25.00

£99.00

£35.00

£20.00

£250.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1965-Scottish-Shilling-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2965SS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/Queen-Elizabeth-II-1965-Scottish-Shilling-Uncirculated/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2965SS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1964-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1964SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1964-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1964SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1964-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE264MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1964-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE264MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1962-queen-elizabeth-II-sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV62
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1962-queen-elizabeth-II-sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV62
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1961-Elizabeth-II-Silver-Canadian-Dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE1961SD
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1961-Elizabeth-II-Silver-Canadian-Dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE1961SD
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1960-Queen-Elizabeth-II-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1960C
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/1960-Queen-Elizabeth-II-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1960C
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/1958-canada-elizabeth-ii-silver-dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2CBC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/1958-canada-elizabeth-ii-silver-dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2CBC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1957-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE257MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1957-Elizabeth-II-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE257MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Mary-Gillick-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMGSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Mary-Gillick-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISMGSET
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-1957/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1957R
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-1957/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1957R
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1954-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1954SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/A-Year-to-Remember-1954-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1954SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-Elizabeth-II-1953-Coronation-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEC5S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-Elizabeth-II-1953-Coronation-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEC5S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Penny-Portraits-of-Queen-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQEPST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Penny-Portraits-of-Queen-Elizabeth-II/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISQEPST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/historic-coin-sets/hisyic1953set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1953SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/historic-coin-sets/hisyic1953set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1953SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-elizabeth-ii/1953-Elizabeth-II-Commemorative-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1953SEF
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-1951-George-VI-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1951C
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/1951-George-VI-Festival-of-Britain-Crown-pl65/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2C511
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/1951-George-VI-Festival-of-Britain-Crown-pl65/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2C511
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Year

1951

1950

1945

1945

1944

1943

1943

1942

1941

1940

1940

1940

1939

1937

1936

1935

1935

Product

Code

HISE2C51

HISRUPEEG6

HIS1945S

HISWW2CS

HIS1944S

HISYIC1943SET

HIS1943S

HIS1942S

HIS1941S

HISWW2BSSET

HISG5AB

HIS1940S

HIS1939S

HISG6C937

HISE8SSET

HISSJG5

HISG5RH64

Title Denomination

1951 George VI Festival of Britain Crown Crown

Empire to Independence Six-Coin Rupee Set

Second World War 1945 Coin Set

The Second World War 1939-1945 Historic Complete

Coin Set

Second World War 1944 Coin Set

A Year to Remember - A collection of coins minted in

1943

Second World War 1943 Coin Set

Second World War 1942 Coin Set

Second World War 1941 Coin Set

World War Il British Soldier Set

British India, George VI, 1/4 Anna Bronze

Second World War 1940 Coin Set

Second World War 1939 Coin Set

1937 George VI Silver Crown Crown

Edward VIl Coin and Stamp Set

The Royal Mint Starter Coins: George V 1935 Silver Crown

Jubilee Crown

1935 George V Rocking Horse" Crown" Crown
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Price

£185.00

£545.00

£115.00

£805.00

£115.00

£99.00

£115.00

£115.00

£115.00

£99.00

£40.00

£115.00

£115.00

£75.00

£35.00

£65.00

£355.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/1951-George-VI-Festival-of-Britain-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2C51
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/1951-George-VI-Festival-of-Britain-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE2C51
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Empire-to-Independence-Six-Coin-Rupee-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISRUPEE6
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Empire-to-Independence-Six-Coin-Rupee-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISRUPEE6
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1945-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1945S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1945-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1945S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1939-1945-complete-collection/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISWW2CS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1939-1945-complete-collection/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISWW2CS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1944-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1944S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1944-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1944S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/historic-coin-sets/a-year-to-remember-a-collection-of-coins-minted-in-1943/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1943SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/historic-coin-sets/a-year-to-remember-a-collection-of-coins-minted-in-1943/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYIC1943SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1943-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1943S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1943-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1943S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1942-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1942S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1942-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1942S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1941-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1941S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1941-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1941S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/World-War-II-British-Soldier-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISWW2BSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/World-War-II-British-Soldier-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISWW2BSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/British-India-George-VI-one-quarter-Anna-Bronze/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5AB
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/British-India-George-VI-one-quarter-Anna-Bronze/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5AB
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1940-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1940S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1940-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1940S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1939-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1939S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/second-world-war-1939-coin-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1939S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/1937-George-VI-Silver-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG6C937
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-vi/1937-George-VI-Silver-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG6C937
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Edward-VIII-Coin-and-Stamp-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE8SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Edward-VIII-Coin-and-Stamp-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISE8SET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-George-V-1935-Silver-Jubilee-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSJG5
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-George-V-1935-Silver-Jubilee-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSJG5
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1935-George-V-Rocking-Horse-Crown-MS64/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5RH64
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1935-George-V-Rocking-Horse-Crown-MS64/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5RH64
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

1935

1935

1934

1933

1932

1931

1931

1931

1931

1929

1929

1929

1928

1928

1927

1927

1927

Product

Code

HISG5RH35

HISG5SDC

HISG5AC

HISIH10D

HISFLGV

HIS931W

HISG5931SAS

HIS1931SAS

HISGS31

HISG529MS

HIS929SP

HISIH5D

HISGS1928P

HIS1928SAS

HIS1927SAS

HIS927F

HIS1927SAS2

Title

Denomination

1935 George V Rocking Horse" Crown" Crown
Canada - George V Silver Dollar Dollar
British India, George V, 1/4 Anna Copper

USA Indian Head Gold $10

The George V First and Last Sovereign Set

1931 George V Wreath Crown Crown
1931 George V Sovereign South Africa Mint Mark Sovereign
1931 George V South Africa Sovereign
The Gold Standard Set

1929 George V Maundy Set

1929 George V Sovereign Perth Mint Mark Sovereign
USA Indian Head Gold $5

1928 George V Sovereign, Perth Mint Mark Sovereign
1928 George V South Africa Sovereign
1927 George V South Africa Sovereign
1927 George V Florin Florin
1927 George V South Africa Sovereign
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Price

£220.00

£65.00

£50.00

£1,430.00

£1,250.00

£624.00

£625.00

£650.00

£1,150.00

£375.00

£575.00

£825.00

£680.00

£650.00

£650.00

£230.00

£675.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1935-George-V-Rocking-Horse-Crown-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5RH35
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1935-George-V-Rocking-Horse-Crown-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5RH35
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/Canada-George-V-silver-Dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5SDC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/Canada-George-V-silver-Dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5SDC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/British-India-George-V-1-quarter-Anna-Copper/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5AC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/British-India-George-V-1-quarter-Anna-Copper/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5AC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1849-1907-Indian-Head-US-Gold-10-Dollars-Extra-fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIH10D
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1849-1907-Indian-Head-US-Gold-10-Dollars-Extra-fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIH10D
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-George-V-First-and-Last-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFLGV
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-George-V-First-and-Last-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFLGV
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1931-George-V-Wreath-Crown-GEF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS931W
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1931-George-V-Wreath-Crown-GEF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS931W
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1931-George-V-Sovereign-South-Africa-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5931SAS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1931-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1931SAS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1931-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1931SAS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/the-gold-standard-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGS31
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/the-gold-standard-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGS31
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1929-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG529MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1929-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG529MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1929-George-V-Sovereign-Perth-MM/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS929SP
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1929-George-V-Sovereign-Perth-MM/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS929SP
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1849-1907-Indian-Head-US-Gold-5-dollars-extra-fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIH5D
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1849-1907-Indian-Head-US-Gold-5-dollars-extra-fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIH5D
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1928-George-V-Sovereign-Perth-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGS1928P
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1928-George-V-Sovereign-Perth-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGS1928P
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1928-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1928SAS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1928-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1928SAS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1927-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1927SAS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1927-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS63/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1927SAS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1927-george-v-florin-fourth-coinage-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS927F
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1927-george-v-florin-fourth-coinage-proof/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS927F
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1927-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS64/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1927SAS2
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1927-George-V-South-Africa-NGC-MS64/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1927SAS2
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

1927

1927

1926

1926

1924

1922

1921

1919

1919

1919

NEW

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1917

Product

Code

HIS927WC

HISGVS927PMM

HISGV26MS

HIS1926

HISGV24MS

HISIUSPD

HISG1921

HISG5S919M

HIS19SM

HISSOV19

HISSOV18S

HISEPKN

HISSOV18P

HISWW12ST

HISBM18

HISFWWS

HISGV17MS

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title

1927 George V Wreath Proof Crown

George V Sovereign 1927 Perth Mint Mark

1926 George V Maundy Set

1926 George V Sovereign - South Africa

1924 George V Maundy Set

US Silver Peace Dollar

George V Sovereign 1921 Perth

1919 George V Sovereign Gold Coin, Melbourne

Branch Mint

1919 George V Sovereign Sydney Mint Mark

George V Sovereign 1919 Perth

1918 George V Sovereign, Sydney Mint Mark

The Royal Mint Starter Coins: Emergency Penny -

Kings Norton

1918 George V Sovereign, Perth Mint Mark

The First World War Two-Coin Sovereign Set

1918 Branch Mint Set Colonial Mints

The First World War Sovereign Set

1917 George V Maundy Set
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Denomination

Crown

Sovereign

Sovereign

Dollar

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Penny

Sovereign

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£470.00

£795.00

£375.00

£685.00

£375.00

£60.00

£660.00

£880.00

£620.00

£575.00

£595.00

£26.00

£620.00

£1,425.00

£2,895.00

£2,995.00

£375.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1927-George-V-Wreath-Proof-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS927WC
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-v/1927-George-V-Wreath-Proof-Crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS927WC
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/George-V-Sovereign-1927-Perth-MM-Extremely-Fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGVS927PMM
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/George-V-Sovereign-1927-Perth-MM-Extremely-Fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGVS927PMM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1926-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV26MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1926-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV26MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1926-George-v-elizabeth-ii-birth-year-single-sovereign-south-africa/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1926
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1926-George-v-elizabeth-ii-birth-year-single-sovereign-south-africa/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1926
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1924-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV24MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1924-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV24MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/US-Silver-Peace-Dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIUSPD
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/US-Silver-Peace-Dollar/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIUSPD
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/George-V-Sovereign-1921-Perth/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG1921
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/George-V-Sovereign-1921-Perth/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG1921
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1919-George-V-Sovereign-Gold-Coin-Melbourne-Branch-Mint/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5S919M
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1919-George-V-Sovereign-Gold-Coin-Melbourne-Branch-Mint/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG5S919M
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1919-George-V-Sovereign-Sydney-MM-Extremely-Fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS19SM
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1919-George-V-Sovereign-Sydney-MM-Extremely-Fine/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS19SM
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/George-V-Sovereign-1919-Perth/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV19
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/George-V-Sovereign-1919-Perth/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV19
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1918-George-V-Sovereign-Sydney-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV18S
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1918-George-V-Sovereign-Sydney-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV18S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-Emergency-Penny-Kings-Norton/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEPKN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-Emergency-Penny-Kings-Norton/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEPKN
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1918-George-V-Sovereign-Perth-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV18P
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1918-George-V-Sovereign-Perth-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV18P
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-First-World-War-Two-Coin-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISWW12ST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-First-World-War-Two-Coin-Sovereign-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISWW12ST
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/hisbm18-cff71894/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBM18
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/hisbm18-cff71894/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBM18
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/the-first-world-war-sovereign-collection/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFWWS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/the-first-world-war-sovereign-collection/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFWWS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1917-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV17MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1917-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV17MS
https://www.royalmint.com/historics/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_1&utm_content=footer&utm_term=

Year

1916

1916

1914

1912

1912

1911

1911

1911

1910

1910

1909

1909

1909

1908

1908

1908

1907

Product

Code

HISGV16MS

HISG51916S

HISSOV14

HISEPH

HIS1912S

HISGVCSET

HISCSSET

HISGV1911C

HISE7AC

HISE7SPF

HISEOOMSDC

HISEOOMS

HIS1909S

HISEO8MS

HISMS908C

HIS1907PS

HISE707M62

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title

1916 George V Maundy Set

1916 George V Sovereign Sydney

The 1914 Sovereign

The Royal Mint Starter Coins: Emergency Penny -

Heaton

1912 George V Sovereign VF grade

The George V Coronation Two-Coin Sovereign Set

The First and Last George V Canada Sovereign Set

1911 George V Sovereign, Canada Mint Mark

British India, Edward VII, 1/12 Anna Copper

Edward VIl Sixpence

1909 Edward VII Maundy Set in Dated Case

1909 Edward VII Maundy Set

1909 Edward VIl Circulating Sovereign

1908 Edward VII Maundy Set

1908 Edward VII Maundy Set

1908 Edward VII Perth Mint Sovereign

1907 Edward VII Sovereign Melbourne
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Denomination

Sovereign

Sovereign

Penny

Sovereign

Sovereign

Six Pence

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£375.00

£650.00

£575.00

£14.00

£540.00

£949.00

£1,295.00

£600.00

£65.00

£24.00

£455.00

£355.00

£650.00

£355.00

£410.00

£695.00

£650.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1916-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV16MS
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/ancient-historic/maundy-money/1916-George-V-Maundy-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGV16MS
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1916-George-V-Sovereign-Sydney/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG51916S
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1916-George-V-Sovereign-Sydney/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG51916S
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-1914/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV14
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/the-sovereign-1914/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV14
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-Emergency-Penny-Heaton/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEPH
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Royal-Mint-Starter-Coins-Emergency-Penny-Heaton/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISEPH
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/his1912s/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1912S
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/his1912s/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1912S
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Sovereign-George-V-Coronation-Two-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGVCSET
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Code
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1907 Edward VIl Circulating Sovereign

1907 Edward VII Melbourne Mint Sovereign

Edward VIl (1901-10),silver Maundy Set, 1907

Title

USA Liberty Head Gold $20

1906 Edward VII Maundy Set in Dated Case

1904 Edward VII Maundy Set in Dated Case

The Circulating Five-Sovereign Piece Set

1902 Edward VII Matt Proof Maundy Set

1902 Edward VII Maundy Set

Mother and Son Four-Coin Sovereign Set

Mother and Son Two-Coin Sovereign Set

1902 Edward VII Crown

Queen Victoria Veiled Head Sovereign, Mixed Years

and Locations

1899 Victoria Maundy Set - Veiled Head

Queen Victoria Jubilee Half-Sovereign Two-Coin Set

Queen Victoria Jubilee Sovereign Two-Coin Set

1897 Half Sovereign
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Denomination

Sovereign

Sovereign

Crown

Sovereign

Half Sovereign
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Price

£650.00

£695.00

£395.00

£2,395.00

£410.00

£410.00

£15,795.00

£315.00

£355.00

£2,195.00

£1,100.00

£250.00

£650.00

£375.00

£795.00

£1,200.00

£330.00
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Code
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HIS1892M

HIS1891L

HIS1888S

HISVJSOVC

HISVS1886

HISV1884M

HISVS1884

HISV1881M

HISVS1881

HISV1880F

HISIUSMD

Title

1898 Victoria Veiled Head Sovereign

1895 Victoria Sovereign, Melbourne Mint Mark

1894 Victoria Sovereign, Sydney Mint Mark

Elizabeth Il Mixed Date Sovereigns

1893 Half Sovereign

1892 Victoria Sovereign - London

1892 Victoria Sovereign, Melbourne Mint Mark

1891 Victoria Sovereign

1888 Victoria Sovereign

Queen Victoria 1887 Golden Jubilee Sovereign

Collection

1886 Victoria Young Head St George Sovereign

1884 Victoria Sovereign, Melbourne Mint Mark

1884 Victoria Young Head St George Sovereign

1881 Victoria Sovereign, Melbourne Mint Mark

1881 Victoria Young Head St George Sovereign

1880 Victoria Young Head St George Sovereign

1878-1921 US Silver Morgan Dollar

Denomination

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Half Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Dollar
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Price

£620.00

£645.00

£650.00

£530.00

£345.00

£600.00

£600.00

£600.00

£600.00

£6,430.00

£600.00

£600.00

£600.00

£645.00

£645.00

£600.00

£65.00
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Product

Code
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HISVYH872

HIS1872SGR

HISIGS20

HISIGAS0

HISAUSSET

HISVYS868

HISVY66

HISVM862

HISVYH62

HISTAN

HISV860

HISSOV59

HISV857

HISVIGM

HISSOV856

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title

1877 Victoria Sovereign, Melbourne Mint Mark

1876 Victoria Sovereign St George Young head

1872 Victoria Young Head St George back

1872 Victoria Young Head St George Sovereign

1871-1940 Gold Angel France, 20 Francs OR, Third

Republic VF

1871-1940 Gold Angel France, 50 Francs OR, Third

Republic VF

Australian Branch Mints Four-Coin Set

1868 Victoria Young Head Sovereign

1866 Queen Victoria Young Head Shield back

1862 Victoria Gothic Head Gold Mohur

1862 Queen Victoria Young Head Sovereign

Coin Names and Their Nicknames: The Sixpence

1860 Victoria Young Head Sovereign

1859 Victoria Young Head Sovereign

1857 Queen Victoria Young Head Sovereign

1857-1901 Victoria Jaipur Gold Mohur VF

1856 Victoria Young Head Sovereign
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Denomination

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Six Pence

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£645.00

£600.00

£620.00

£600.00

£495.00

£2,040.00

£3,000.00

£630.00

£630.00

£6,500.00

£680.00

£10.00

£680.00

£730.00

£650.00

£1,270.00

£680.00


https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1877-Victoria-Sovereign-Melbourne-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSM1877
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1877-Victoria-Sovereign-Melbourne-Mint-Mark/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSM1877
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1876-Victoria-Single-Sovereign-St-George-Young-head/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSL1876F
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1876-Victoria-Single-Sovereign-St-George-Young-head/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSL1876F
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1872-Victoria-Young-Head-St-George-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH872
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1872-Victoria-Young-Head-St-George-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH872
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1872-Victoria-Young-Head-St-George-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1872SGR
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1872-Victoria-Young-Head-St-George-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1872SGR
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1871-1940-Gold-Angel-France-20-Francs-OR-Third-Republic-VF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIGS20
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1871-1940-Gold-Angel-France-20-Francs-OR-Third-Republic-VF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIGS20
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1871-1940-Gold-Angel-France-50-Francs-OR-Third-Republic-VF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIGA50
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/1871-1940-Gold-Angel-France-50-Francs-OR-Third-Republic-VF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIGA50
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Australian-Branch-Mints-Four-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAUSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Australian-Branch-Mints-Four-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAUSSET
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1868-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYS868
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1868-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYS868
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1866-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVY66
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1866-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVY66
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-victoria/India-Victoria-Gothic-head-Gold-Mohur/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVM862
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-victoria/India-Victoria-Gothic-head-Gold-Mohur/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVM862
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1862-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH62
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1862-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH62
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/limited-editions/coin-names-and-their-nicknames/The-Sixpence/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISTAN
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/limited-editions/coin-names-and-their-nicknames/The-Sixpence/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISTAN
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1860-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISV860
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1860-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISV860
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1859-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV59
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1859-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV59
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1857-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISV857
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1857-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISV857
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-victoria/1857-1901-Victoria-Jaipur-Gold-Mohur-VF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVJGM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-victoria/1857-1901-Victoria-Jaipur-Gold-Mohur-VF/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVJGM
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1856-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV856
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1856-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISSOV856
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Year

1854

1854

1854

1853

1852

1849

1849

1847

1846

1845

1839

1823

1820

1820

1816

1815

1804

Product

Code

HISIH3D

HISYHS54

HISILHT2

HISVYH53

HISVYH52

HISFLO

HIS49SF

HISAGBSET

HIS1846

HISVY845

HISX159

HIS2SSET

HISCCSPSET

HISG4HCB

HISTHR

HISCCSET

HISG3HGM

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title

US, Indian Head Gold $3 1854-1889 EF

1854 Victoria Young Head Sovereign

US, Liberty Head Gold $1, Type 2 EF

1853 Queen Victoria Young Head Sovereign

1852 Victoria Young Head Shield back

Coin Names and Their Nicknames: The Florin

1849 Victoria Sovereign

Alexander Graham Bell Three-Coin Set

1846 Coin Queen Victoria Young Head Shield Back

1845 Queen Victoria Young Head Sovereign

Victoria Young Head Crown

The Circulating Double-Sovereign Set

The Complete Circulated Sovereign Premium Set

George IV Bare Head Half-crown

Coin Names and Their Nicknames: The Threepence

The Currency of Conflict Premium Set

18041808 George Il Half Guinea Military Type
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Denomination

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Florin

Sovereign

Sovereign

Sovereign

Crown

Half Crown

Threepence

Guinea

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£1,140.00

£630.00

£680.00

£650.00

£650.00

£10.00

£675.00

£1,700.00

£690.00

£660.00

£270.00

£12,995.00

£6,650.00

£160.00

£10.00

£1,950.00

£930.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/us-indian-head-gold-3-dollar-1854-1889-ef/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIH3D
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/us-indian-head-gold-3-dollar-1854-1889-ef/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISIH3D
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1854-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYHS54
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1854-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISYHS54
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/us-liberty-head-gold-1-dollar-Type-2-ef/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISILHT2
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/world/us-liberty-head-gold-1-dollar-Type-2-ef/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISILHT2
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1853-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH53
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1853-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH53
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1852-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH52
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1852-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVYH52
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/limited-editions/coin-names-and-their-nicknames/The-Florin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFLO
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/limited-editions/coin-names-and-their-nicknames/The-Florin/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISFLO
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1849-Victoria-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS49SF
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1849-Victoria-Sovereign/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS49SF
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Alexander-Graham-Bell-Three-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAGBSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/Alexander-Graham-Bell-Three-Coin-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAGBSET
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1846-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS1846
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1845-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVY845
https://www.royalmint.com/sovereign/all/1845-Victoria-Young-Head-Shield-back/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISVY845
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-victoria/victoria-young-head-crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISX159
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-victoria/victoria-young-head-crown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISX159
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/the-circulating-double-sovereign-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS2SSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/the-circulating-double-sovereign-set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HIS2SSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Complete-Circulated-Sovereign-Premium-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISCCSPSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-iv/george-iv-bare-head-half-crown-mixed-years-fine-plus/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG4HCB
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-iv/george-iv-bare-head-half-crown-mixed-years-fine-plus/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG4HCB
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/limited-editions/coin-names-and-their-nicknames/The-Threepence/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISTHR
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Currency-of-Conflict-Premium-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISCCSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Currency-of-Conflict-Premium-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISCCSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-iii/1804-1808-George-III-Half-Guinea-Military-Type/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG3HGM
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Year

1801

1780

1759

1759

1759

1732

1731

1714

1707

1696

1685

1685

NEW

1678

1678

1663

1660

1544

Product

Code

HISBOB

HISCCBSET

HISG1759BM

HISA1759M

HISG2759BM

HISG1732BM

HISDKQM

HISGSSF

HISAS707

HISWIIIHC

HISDM1685M

HISM1685M

HIS1678G4B

HISC2PES

HISC2G

HISC2HC

HISH8DRVF

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Title

Coin Names and Their Nicknames: The Shilling

The Currency of Conflict Set

1759 George, Prince of Wales, Bronze Medal, 'Majority

of George'

1759 Death of Princess Anne Medal

1759 George the Prince of Wales Bronze Medal
'Majority of George'

1732 George Il Bronze Medal 'The Royal Family'

1731 Kings and Queens of England Medals by Jean

Dassier

George | Silver Shilling

1707 Anne Silver Post-Union Proof Sixpence -
Edinburgh Mint

William 11l Halfcrown

1685 Dukes of Monmouth and Argyle Beheaded Medall

1685 Mary of Modena Coronation Medal

1678 Charles Il Guinea, Fourth Bust

Charles Il Premium Exclusive Set

1663-1684 Charles Il Guinea

Charles Il Half-crown

Henry VIII Gold Crown of the Double Rose, Bristol
Mint, 8-Type Legend
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Denomination

Shilling

Shilling

Six Pence

Half Crown

Guinea

Guinea

Half Crown

Crown

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£10.00

£110.00

£805.00

£1,725.00

£1,010.00

£1,940.00

£4,625.00

£315.00

£27,700.00

£315.00

£2,495.00

£2,145.00

£9,420.00

£92,000.00

£4,625.00

£355.00

£4,959.00


https://www.royalmint.com/shop/limited-editions/coin-names-and-their-nicknames/The-Shilling/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBOB
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/limited-editions/coin-names-and-their-nicknames/The-Shilling/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISBOB
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Currency-of-Conflict-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISCCBSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/The-Currency-of-Conflict-Set/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISCCBSET
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/1759-George-Prince-of-Wales-Bronze-Medal-Majority-of-George/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG1759BM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/1759-George-Prince-of-Wales-Bronze-Medal-Majority-of-George/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG1759BM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/hisa1759m/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISA1759M
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/hisa1759m/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISA1759M
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/1759-George-the-Prince-of-Wales-Bronze-Medal-Majority-of-George/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG2759BM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/1759-George-the-Prince-of-Wales-Bronze-Medal-Majority-of-George/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG2759BM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/1732-George-II-Bronze-Medal-The-Royal-Family/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISG1732BM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/1731-Kings-and-Queens-of-England-Medals-by-Jean-Dassier/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISDKQM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/medals/1731-Kings-and-Queens-of-England-Medals-by-Jean-Dassier/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISDKQM
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-i/George-I-Silver-Shilling/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGSSF
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-george-i/George-I-Silver-Shilling/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISGSSF
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-anne/1707-Anne-Silver-Post-Union-Proof-Sixpence-Edinburgh-Mint/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAS707
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/queen-anne/1707-Anne-Silver-Post-Union-Proof-Sixpence-Edinburgh-Mint/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISAS707
https://www.royalmint.com/shop/monarch/king-william-iii/William-III-Halfcrown/?utm_source=catalog&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=issue_5&utm_content=Currently Available&utm_term=HISWIIIHC
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Year

1544

1489

1485

1279

1066

Product Title Denomination
Code
HISHVIIISG Henry VIII Groat - Second Head Groat
HISMVLCSP Medieval Long Cross Silver Penny Penny
HISH7MMP 1485-1509 Henry VII Angel Gold Coin - Pheon Mint
Mark
HISMLCSP Medieval Voided Long Cross Silver Penny Penny
HISW1BPLM William | Silver Bonnet Type Penny London Mint, Penny
Moneyer Aegelric
HISSSQESET The Coinage of Elizabeth Il
HISSSOC Vintage Silver Sixpence Greeting Card

https://www.royalmint.com/historics

Page 36/38

Call Us 0800 032 2154

Price

£1,175.00

£160.00

£6,250.00

£160.00

£4,950.00

£140.00

£12.00
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Royal Mint Historic Coin Sets

Our coin sets offer you the opportunity to own key
commemorative and circulating coins from a
particular year brought together in premium
presentations.

www.royalmint.com/shop/coin-sets/historic-coin-sets/
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In-house market experts to value your collection
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Add exclusive rarities to your collection.

Sell Your Coins
@) A personalised service to help sell your coins
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